Bib Number Name

30 David Treger
20 Fin McDonald
34 Sean Mallard
25 Octavian Niculita
27 Joe Meldrum
24 Jim Lyons
1 Jamie Lyons
12 Joseph Placentino
26 Andrew Payne
40 Nicola Treger
3 Ben Lyons
33 Carole Lyons
35 Patrick Kelly
18 Natalie Petrie
32 Oana Niculita
10 Anna Kelly
8 Willow Meldrum
2 Sebastian Kilbane
5 Fergus Treger
9 Sophia Placentino
28 Barry Petrie
17 Kerry Payne
4 Murray Payne
11 Daisy Petrie
13 Diane Placentino
7 Jessica Clark
6 Rory Ferrier
19 Steven Dakers
31 Graeme Clark
29 Max Dakers

Category
Senior - Male
Senior - Male
Senior - Male
Senior - Male
Senior - Male
Senior - Male
Bairns - Boy
Child - Boy
Senior - Male
Senior - Female
Bairns - Boy
Senior - Female
Senior - Male
Senior - Female
Senior - Female
Bairns - Girl
Bairns - Girl
Bairns - Boy
Bairns - Boy
Bairns - Girl
Senior - Male
Senior - Female
Bairns - Boy
Bairns - Girl
Senior - Female
Bairns - Girl
Junior - Boy
Senior - Male
Senior - Male
Senior - Male

First Run

00:15.17
00:17.28
00:19.01
00:19.13
00:19.49
00:21.87
00:22.45
00:22.71
00:23.42
00:24.10
00:24.62
00:25.47
00:25.92
00:29.49
00:28.30
00:31.46
00:32.89
00:31.65
00:33.52
00:39.18
00:45.75
01:28.85
01:09.88
02:54.19
00:17.06

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

ARBROATH SKI CLUB - SNOW FACTOR SLALOM RACE - SUNDAY, 5 MAY 2019

Second Run

00:15.36
00:17.25
00:18.55
00:19.11
00:19.77
00:21.52
00:21.80
00:22.50
00:22.50
00:23.89
00:24.55
00:24.57
00:25.23
00:27.56
00:28.87
00:29.71
00:29.43
00:31.65
00:31.49
00:35.73
00:58.25
00:50.05
01:53.06
02:21.63

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Overall Time
00:30.53
00:34.53
00:37.56
00:38.24
00:39.26
00:43.39
00:44.25
00:45.21
00:45.92
00:47.99
00:49.17
00:50.04
00:51.15
00:57.05
00:57.17
01:01.17
01:02.32
01:03.30
01:05.01
01:14.91
01:44.00
02:18.90
03:02.94
05:15.82

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Overall Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th



