## ARBROATH SKI CLUB - SNOW FACTOR SLALOM RACE - SUNDAY, 5 MAY 2019

Bib Number Name	Category	First Run	Second Run	Overall Time	<b>Overall Position</b>
30 David Treger	Senior - Male	00:15.17	00:15.36	00:30.53	1st
20 Fin McDonald	Senior - Male	00:17.28	00:17.25	00:34.53	2nd
34 Sean Mallard	Senior - Male	00:19.01	. 00:18.55	00:37.56	3rd
25 Octavian Niculita	Senior - Male	00:19.13	00:19.11	00:38.24	4th
27 Joe Meldrum	Senior - Male	00:19.49	00:19.77	00:39.26	5th
24 Jim Lyons	Senior - Male	00:21.87	00:21.52	00:43.39	6th
1 Jamie Lyons	Bairns - Boy	00:22.45	00:21.80	00:44.25	7th
12 Joseph Placentino	Child - Boy	00:22.71	. 00:22.50	00:45.21	8th
26 Andrew Payne	Senior - Male	00:23.42	00:22.50	00:45.92	9th
40 Nicola Treger	Senior - Female	00:24.10	00:23.89	00:47.99	10th
3 Ben Lyons	Bairns - Boy	00:24.62	00:24.55	00:49.17	11th
33 Carole Lyons	Senior - Female	00:25.47	00:24.57	00:50.04	12th
35 Patrick Kelly	Senior - Male	00:25.92	00:25.23	00:51.15	13th
18 Natalie Petrie	Senior - Female	00:29.49	00:27.56	00:57.05	14th
32 Oana Niculita	Senior - Female	00:28.30	00:28.87	00:57.17	15th
10 Anna Kelly	Bairns - Girl	00:31.46	00:29.71	01:01.17	16th
8 Willow Meldrum	Bairns - Girl	00:32.89	00:29.43	01:02.32	17th
2 Sebastian Kilbane	Bairns - Boy	00:31.65	00:31.65	01:03.30	18th
5 Fergus Treger	Bairns - Boy	00:33.52	00:31.49	01:05.01	19th
9 Sophia Placentino	Bairns - Girl	00:39.18	00:35.73	01:14.91	20th
28 Barry Petrie	Senior - Male	00:45.75	00:58.25	01:44.00	21st
17 Kerry Payne	Senior - Female	01:28.85	00:50.05	02:18.90	22nd
4 Murray Payne	Bairns - Boy	01:09.88	01:53.06	03:02.94	23rd
11 Daisy Petrie	Bairns - Girl	02:54.19	02:21.63	05:15.82	24th
13 Diane Placentino	Senior - Female	00:17.06	DNS	DNF	
7 Jessica Clark	Bairns - Girl	DNS	DNS	DNS	
6 Rory Ferrier	Junior - Boy	DNS	DNS	DNS	
19 Steven Dakers	Senior - Male	DNS	DNS	DNS	
31 Graeme Clark	Senior - Male	DNS	DNS	DNS	
29 Max Dakers	Senior - Male	DNS	DNS	DNS	